Court 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
1
2
3
4
5 NOT AVAILABLE
6

Transport arrangements are to be confirmed for this day. Please email transport@badmintonscotland.org.uk for details

Court 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
1
2
3
4
5 NOT AVAILABLE
6

Transport arrangements are to be confirmed for this day. Please email transport@badmintonscotland.org.uk for details

Key
Confirmed
Provisional
Available



Court 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

NOT AVAILABLE

w (N

N

[63]

Court 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000

NOT AVAILABLE

(>N Né 1 BN NS I I\

Please note, the shuttlebus service will not start until 11.30hrs on Wednesday 20 November. Anyone who wishes to practice earlier than this
should contact our transport team at transport@badmintonscotland.org.uk to organise transport

A shuttlebus service will operate from Wednesday 20 November to Sunday 24 November. The route for this service is:

Leonardo Royal - Emirates Arena - Practice Venue - Leonardo Royal Key
Confirmed

There will be 1 bus per hour, which will leave the hotel at 30 minutes past the hour Provisional
Available

This service is only available to players who have booked their accommodation via Créme Conferences



Court 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000
1
2
3
4
5
: NOT AVAILABLE

Court 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000
1
2
3
4
5
5 NOT AVAILABLE
A shuttlebus service will operate from Wednesday 20 November to Sunday 24 November. The route for this service is:
Leonardo Royal - Emirates Arena - Practice Venue - Leonardo Royal
Key
There will be 1 bus per hour, which will leave the hotel at 30 minutes past the hour Confirmed
Provisional
This service is only available to players who have booked their accommodation via Créme Conferences Available




Court 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
1
2 NOT AVAILABLE
3
4
5
6

Court

1000

1100

1200

1300

DO~ |WIN

A shuttlebus service will operate from Wednesday 19 November to Sunday 23 November. The route for this service is:
Leonardo Royal - Emirates Arena - Practice Venue - Leonardo Royal

There will be 1 bus per hour, which will leave the hotel at 30 minutes past the hour

This service is only available to players who have booked their accommodation via Créme Conferences

Key
Confirmed
Provisional
Available



