Location: Sir Craig Reedie Centre, Bogmoor Place, Glasgow G51 4TQ

Date: Monday 17 November 2025

Court	0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600				
1												
2												
3												
4		NOT AVAILABLE										
5				NOTAV	AILADLE							
6												

Transport arrangements are to be confirmed for this day. Please email transport@badmintonscotland.org.uk for details

Location: Sir Craig Reedie Centre, Bogmoor Place, Glasgow G51 4TQ

Date: Tuesday 18 November 2025

Court	0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600		
1										
2										
3										
4										
5	NOT AVAILABLE									
6										

 $Transport\ arrangements\ are\ to\ be\ confirmed\ for\ this\ day.\ Please\ email\ transport\ @badmintons cotland.org. uk\ for\ details$

Location: Emirates Arena, London Road, Glasgow G40 3HG

Date: Wednesday 19 November 2025

Court	0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900	2000
1	NOT AVAILABLE										AUT	
2												
3												
4												
5												

Location: Sir Craig Reedie Centre, Bogmoor Place, Glasgow G51 4TQ

Date: Wednesday 19 November 2025

Court	0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900	2000
1												
2												
3												
4												
5	NOT AVAILABLE											
6												

Please note, the shuttlebus service will not start until 11.30hrs on Wednesday 20 November. Anyone who wishes to practice earlier than this should contact our transport team at transport@badmintonscotland.org.uk to organise transport

A shuttlebus service will operate from Wednesday 20 November to Sunday 24 November. The route for this service is: Leonardo Royal - Emirates Arena - Practice Venue - Leonardo Royal

There will be 1 bus per hour, which will leave the hotel at 30 minutes past the hour

This service is only available to players who have booked their accommodation via Crème Conferences

Location: Sir Craig Reedie Centre, Bogmoor Place, Glasgow G51 4TQ

Date: Thursday 20 November 2025

Court	0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900	2000
1												
2												
3												
4												
5	NOT AVAILABLE											
6	NOT AVAILABLE											

Location: Sir Craig Reedie Centre, Bogmoor Place, Glasgow G51 4TQ

Date: Friday 21 November 2025

Court	0900	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500	1600	1700	1800	1900	2000
1												
2												
3												
4												
5	NOT AVAILABLE								•			
6	NOT AVAILABLE											

A shuttlebus service will operate from Wednesday 20 November to Sunday 24 November. The route for this service is: Leonardo Royal - Emirates Arena - Practice Venue - Leonardo Royal

There will be 1 bus per hour, which will leave the hotel at 30 minutes past the hour

This service is only available to players who have booked their accommodation via Crème Conferences

Location: Sir Craig Reedie Centre, Bogmoor Place, Glasgow G51 4TQ

Date: Saturday 22 November 2025

Court	1000	1100	1200	1300	1400	1500				
1										
2		NOT AVAILABLE								
3										
4										
5										
6										

Location: Sir Craig Reedie Centre, Bogmoor Place, Glasgow G51 4TQ

Date: Sunday 23 November 2025

Court	1000	1100	1200	1300
1				
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				

A shuttlebus service will operate from Wednesday 19 November to Sunday 23 November. The route for this service is: Leonardo Royal - Emirates Arena - Practice Venue - Leonardo Royal

There will be 1 bus per hour, which will leave the hotel at 30 minutes past the hour

This service is only available to players who have booked their accommodation via Crème Conferences